BACK COUNTRY HORSEMEN OF IDAHO

PO BOX 513, SALMON, ID 83467
E-Mail: ryan3863@speedyquick.net

Website: www.bchi.org

2010 OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

Phil Ryan Chairman 4200 W. South Slope Rd., Emmett, ID 83617 208-398-8993 ryan3863@speedyquick.net
Mark Bogar Vice-Chairman 4737 Asotin Creek Rd, Asotin, WA 99402 509-243-5300 mpbogar@clarkston.com
Dorothy Bailey Secretary 75 Candlelight Lane, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-263-0758 bud_tyson@yahoo.com
Kay Ryan Treasurer 4200 W. South Slope Rd., Emmett, ID 83617 208-398-8993 ryan3863@speedyquick.net
Raenette Didier Past Chairman 230 Pleasant Valley Rd, Clearwater, ID 83552 208-926-4910 raenette.didier@gmail.com
Val Johnson National Director 702 Highway 93 S, Salmon, ID 83467 208-756-3912 valbjohnson@yahoo.com
Rod Parks National Director 64 Clayton Rd, Clarkston, WA 99403 208-791-3246 rp053101@cpcinternet.com
Terry Steiner Alt. Natl Director 230 Gold Creek Road, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-263-6534 bardollar@sandpoint.net
Gary Towle Public Lands Liaison PO Box 1215, Idaho City, ID 83631 208-629-9321 trlIbosone@yahoo.com

Marybeth Conger

Marilyn Rousher
Mark Bogar
Mitch Christensen

Education Co-Chair
Education Co-Chair
Newsletter Editor
Ways & Means Chair
Foundation Director

7285 Mustang Ln. Emmett, ID 83617

6856 E.French Gulch Rd,CDA ID 83814
4737 Asotin Creek Rd, Asotin, WA 99402
779 E 1200 N, Shelley, ID 83274

208-365-9864

208-667-7452
509-243-5300
208-357-7047

spottedc@speedyquick.net

mustanggranny55@yahoo.com
mpbogar@clarkston.com
kmsen@cableone.net

BOISE BCH PO Box 187, HORSESHOE BEND, ID 83629 wcmurphyhsb@aim.com
Bill Murphy President PO Box 187, Horseshoe Bend, ID 83629 208-863-8126 wcmurphyhsb@aim.com

Sue Clarke Vice-President 9400 Lyle St, Boise, ID 83709 208-362-3526 appygirlclarke@peoplepc.com
Pam Hansen Secretary 9037 Maple Hill Dr, Boise, ID 83709 208-949-1834 ph84518@yahoo.com

Ann Potcher Treasurer 8957 S. Perfect Lane, Kuna, ID 83634 208-861-4477 ampotcher@excite.com

Gary Towle State Director PO Box 1215, Idaho City, ID 83631 208-629-9321 trlbosone@yahoo.com

Linda Brooks State Director 4130 Patriot Cr, Meridian, ID 83646 208-342-2488 apaintfan@yahoo.com

Tom Sellin Foundation Director 1036 E.lron Eagle #100, Eagle, ID 83616 208-939-6641 tom@sellinag.com



NAME

OFFICE

ADDRESS

PHONE

E-MAIL

CACHE PEAK BCH

50 WEST 200N, RUPERT, ID 83350

mulegranny@pmt.org

Ron Holder

Mike Schlund
Nancy Crump
Nancy Crump
Fred Genzmer
Mike Schlund
Lorraine Genzmer
Lorraine Genzmer
Nancy Crump
Pike Genzmer
Karen Slack

EAGLE ROCK BCH

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director

Alt Foundation Director

Public Lands Liaison
Education Chairman

121 East Shamrock Lane, Rupert, ID 83350
618 S 125 Lane W, Rupert, ID 83350
273 South 400 West, Heyburn, ID 83336
273 South 400 West, Heyburn, ID 83336
50 West 200 N Rupert, ID 83350

618 S 125 Lane W, Rupert, ID 83350

50 W 200 N, Rupert, ID 83350

50 W 200 N, Rupert, ID 83350

273 South 400 West, Heyburn, ID 83336
266 South 300 West Rupert, ID 83350
590 W 408, Burley, ID 83318

PO BOX 2613, IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403

208-436-1880
208-436-0386
208-431-8401
208-431-8401
208-436-3490
208-436-0386
208-436-3490
208-436-3490
208-431-8401
208-731-0214
208-678-4980

yzub@yahoo.com
msangus@pmt.org
ncrump@safelink.net
ncrump@safelink.net
mulegranny@pmt.org
msangus@pmt.org
mulegranny@pmt.org
mulegranny@pmt.org
ncrump@safelink.net

justathot@safelink.net

phebepelot@gmail.com

Phebe Pelot
Sam Cook
Cindy Cook
Patti Cantral
Connie Bowcutt

Mitch Christensen

HEARTLAND BCH

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director
Foundation Director

974 W 81 North, Idaho Falls, ID 83402
PO Box 266 Irwin, ID 83426

PO Box 266 Irwin, ID 83426

PO Box 31, Swan Valley, ID 83449
8575 N 5™ East, Idaho Falls, ID 83401

779 E 1200 N, Shelley, ID 83274

PO Box 42, DONNELLY, ID 83615

208-529-5368
208-483-4112
208-483-4112
208-486-2800
208-529-4884

208-357-7047

phebepelot@gmail.com
cccook@peoplepc.com
cccook@peoplepc.com
cantral@prodigy.net
dacco1@qwestoffice.net

kmsen@cableone.net

gkleint@ctcweb.net

Paul Kleint

Al Becker

Joy Rittersbacher
Linda Hemminger
Linda Hemminger
Anita VanGrunsven
Bridgett Brest
Anita VanGrunsven
Paul Kleint

Al Becker

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

State Director

State Director

Alt State Director
Education Director
Foundation Director
Public Lands Liaison

PO Box 42 Donnelly, ID 83615

3939 Cemetery Rd, New Meadows, ID 83654
2338 Hwy. 95, Council ID 83612

PO Box 625, New Meadows, ID 83654

PO Box 625, New Meadows, |D 83654

555 Fruitvale Rd, Fruitvale, ID 83612

2280 Mundy Gulch Rd, Indian Valley, ID 83632
2555 Fruitvale Rd, Fruitvale, ID 83612
PO Box 42 Donnelly, ID 83615

3939 Cemetery Rd, New Meadows, ID 83654

208-325-8768
208-347-2346
208-253-4851
208-630-3824
208-630-3824
208-253-4456
208-256-4543
208-253-4456
208-325-8768
208-347-2346

gkleint@ctcweb.net
ahbecker@frontiernet.net,
llamajoy@ctcweb.net,
hemminger.linda@yahoo.com
hemminger.linda@yahoo.com
anitavan@hotmail.com
bridgett@brestranch.com
anitavan@hotmail.com
gkleint@ctcweb.net
ahbecker@frontiernet.net



NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

HIGH DESERT BCH 1779 E 4550 N BUHL, ID 83316 2bhunting@gmail.com
Bret Christensen President 1779 E 4550 N Buhl, ID 83316 208-329-0997 2bhunting@gmail.com
Bonnie Stacy Vice-President 581 S 100 E, Jerome, ID 83338 208-324-5603 bstacy@agltrucking.com
Kathy Kerley Secretary/Treasurer 547 Golf Course Rd, Jerome, ID 83338 208-539-4754 kathy_kerley@bridgemail.com
Susan Lehman State Director 867 Rimview Lane E, Twin Falls, ID 83301 208-739-7766 sueruth55@hotmail.com
Bonnie Stacy State Director 581 S 100 E, Jerome, ID 83338 208-324-5603 bstacy@agltrucking.com
Kathy Kerley Alt State Director 547 Golf Course Rd, Jerome, ID 83338 208-324-4754 kathy_kerley@bridgemail.com
Kathy Kerley Foundation Director 547 Golf Course Rd, Jerome, ID 83338 208-324-4754 kathy_kerley@bridgemail.com

NORTH CENTRAL IDAHO BCH

P.O. BOX 112, GRANGEVILLE, ID 83530

licooper@localnet.com

Linda Cooper President

Steve Didier Vice President
Raenette Didier Secretary

Clara Armstrong Treasurer

Beth Wykle State Director
Raenette Didier State Director

Clara Armstrong Alt State Director

Phil Foster Public Lands Liaison
Roger Inghram Project Coordinator
Lorraine McPherson Foundation Director

NORTH IDAHO BCH

403 Toll Rd, Kooskia, ID 83539 208-926-4936
230 Pleasant Valley Rd, Clearwater, ID 83552 208-926-4910
230 Pleasant Valley Rd, Clearwater, ID 83552 208-926-4910
52 Mt.ldaho Cemetery Rd, Grangeville, ID 83530 208-983-2966
553 Harris Ridge Rd, Kooskia, ID 83539 208-926-0177
230 Pleasant Valley Rd, Clearwater, ID 83552 208-926-4910
52 Mt.ldaho Cemetery Rd, Grangeville, ID 83530 208-983-2966
150 Beaver Slide Rd, Kamiah, ID 83536 208-935-1093
61 Whitetail Acres Lane, Grangeville, ID 83530 208-983-0616
PO Box 68, Kooskia, ID 83539 208-926-0985

99 RAVEN RIDGE, SANDPOINT, ID 83864

llcooper@g.com
steve.didier@gmail.com
raenette.didier@gmail.com
mc.armstrong@hotmail.com
nnnOwga@juno.com
raenette.didier@gmail.com
mc.armstrong@hotmail.com
pfoster@connectwireless.us
inghrams@mtida.net

none

mulevixen@yahoo.com

Debi Gullo President
Annette Carr Vice-President
Eileen Kellner Secretary

Susan Black Treasurer

Debi Gullo State Director
Gary Beauchene State Director
Colleen Clark Foundation Director

99 Raven Ridge, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-265-5073
951 Shingle Mill Rd, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-255-6817
212 Sitka Drive, Naples, ID 83847 208-946-4427
26 Duffy Lane, Sagle, ID 83860 208-263-5515

99 Raven Ridge, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-265-5073
1333 Forest Siding Rd, Sandpoint, ID 83864 208-290-5005
PO Box 672, Ponderay ID 83852 208-290-7676

mulevixen@yahoo.com
annettecarr@dishmail.net
eileen.kellner@live.com
bailey1@imbris.net
mulevixen@yahoo.com
gary_beauchene@yahoo.com
justcolleen@gmail.com



NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

PANHANDLE BCH PO BOX 1903, HAYDEN, ID 83861 leawilliams65@yahoo.cm
Bob Williams President N 918 Christenson Rd, Medical Lake, WA 99022 509-244-9447 leawilliams65@yahoo.cm

Al Linscott Vice-President 5112A CDA River Rd, Kingston, ID 83839 208-682-4918  afscoutdog@hotmail.com
Debbie Samovar Secretary 9176 Soaring Hawk Ln, St Maries, ID 83861 208 245-3041 dsamovar@hughes.net

David Rousher Treasurer 6856 E French Gulch Rd, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 208-667-7452  mustanggranny55@yahoo.com

Karen Kimball
Marilyn Rousher
Bob Williams
Joni Lueck
Terry Sverdsten
Jerry Shriner
Debbie Samovar

State Director

State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director
Education Director
Public Lands Liaison
Newsletter Editor

PRIEST RIVER VALLEY BCH

6975 N 16th, Dalton Gardens, ID 83815

6856 E French Gulch Rd, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
N 918 Christenson Rd, Medical Lake, WA 99022
3805 Industrial Ave, Coeur d’Alene 1D83815

E 27769 Schoolhouse Lp, Cataldo, ID 83810
12526 Rockford Bay Rd, CDA, ID 83814

9176 Soaring Hawk Ln, St Maries, ID 83861

208-772-2434
208-667-7452
509-244-9447
208-664-9589
208-682-2308
208-667-2949
208 245-3041

PO BOX 498, NEWPORT, WA 99156

jandkkimball@roadrunner.com
mustanggranny55@yahoo.com
leawilliams65@yahoo.com
selkirkav@selkirk-aviation.com
timberr@my180.met
shriner.diane@gmail.com
dsamovar@hughes.net

ridesalot@povn.com

Dale Schrempp
Jack Lamb
Julie Copley
Carolyn Savage
Bob Savage
Terry Steiner
Jack Lamb

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director
Foundation Director

SALMON RIVER BCH

415 Shale Rd, Priest River, ID 83856

261 Grouse Meadows Rd, Sandpoint, ID 83864
261 Grouse Meadows Rd, Sandpoint, ID 83864
1649 Peninsula Loop, Priest River, ID 83856
1649 Peninsula Loop, Priest River, ID 83856
230 Gold Creek Road, Sandpoint, ID 83864
261 Grouse Meadows Rd, Sandpoint, ID 83864

PO BOX 513, SALMON, ID 83467

208-448-1255
208-263-4772
208-263-4772
208-448-2457
208-448-2457
208-263-6534
208-263-4772

ridesalot@povn.com
anchorranch@sandpoint.net
anchorranch@sandpoint.net
otho@norlight.org
otho@norlight.org
bardollar@sandpoint.net
anchorranch@sandpoint.net

wildbillclementz@yahoo.com

Bill Clementz
Jeremy Drake
Sara Johnson
Jennie Smith

Terry Hershey

Val Johnson

Al Simpson
Marcella Hendricks
Sara Johnson
Richard Smith

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director
Public Lands

PO Box 225, Carmen, ID 83462

15 Skinner Ranch Rd, Salmon, ID 83467
702 Highway 93 S, Salmon, ID 83467
PO Box 1042, Salmon, ID 83467

PO Box 121 Carmen, ID 83462

702 Highway 93 S, Salmon, ID 83467
774 Lemhi Road, Salmon, ID 83467

87 Shamrock Ln, Salmon, ID 83467

702 Highway 93 S, Salmon, ID 83467
PO Box 1042, Salmon, ID 83467

208-756-2347
208-940-2015
208-756-3912
208-756-3350
208-756-6906
208-756-3912
208-756-6845
208-756-4088
208-756-3912
208-756-3350

wildbillclementz@yahoo.com
jhdhorses@yahoo.com
slmjohnson@centurytel.net
jnrsm@centurytel.net
hersh@custertel.net
valbjohnson@yahoo.com
jas4358@gmail.com
pakmup@centurytel.net
slmjohnson@centurytel.net
jnrsm@centurytel.net



NAME OFFICE ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL
SAWTOOTH BCH PO BOX 2673, Hailey, ID 83333 joheiss5@cox.ne
Jo Heiss President 101 Cottonwood Circle, Hailey, ID 83333 208-788-3802 joheiss5@cox.net
Lisa Lintner Vice-President PO Box 1689, Hailey, ID 83333 208-720-6711 lisalotus@cox.net
Pati Sprague Secretary PO Box 332, Hailey, ID 83333 208- 788-2854 spraguep@cox.net
Pati Sprague Treasurer PO Box 332, Hailey, ID 83333 208- 788-2854 spraguep@cox.net

Jo Heiss
Cindy Lambert
Jo Heiss

State Director
State Director
Foundation Director

SELKIRK VALLEY BCH

101 Cottonwood Circle, Hailey, ID 83333
PO Box 2199, Sun Valley, ID 83353
101 Cottonwood Circle, Hailey, ID 83333

PO BOX 274, NAPLES, ID 83847-0274

208- 788-3802
208-720-2777
208-788-3802

joheiss5@cox.net
clambert62@cox.net
joheissb@cox.net

bud_tyson@yahoo.com

Bud Bailey

Merle Olsen
Dorothy Bailey
Arleen MacKinnon
Wayne Nishek
Bud Bailey

Marcy Ott

Wayne Nishek

President
Vice-President
Secretary

Treasurer

State Director

State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director

SQUAW BUTTE BCH

75 Candlelight Lane, Sandpoint, ID 83864

7488 Deep Creek Lp, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

75 Candlelight Lane, Sandpoint, ID 83864
PO Box 1635, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805

208-263-0758
208-267-2272
208-263-0758
208-267-3593

765 Turkey Hollow Rd, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 208-267-7191

75 Candlelight Lane, Sandpoint, ID 83864
382 Otts Basin Rd, Sagle, ID 83860

208-263-0758
208-265-5779

765 Turkey Hollow Rd, Bonners Ferry,ID 83805 208-267-7191

PO BOX 293, EMMETT, ID 83617

bud_tyson@yahoo.com
mosimmens@msn.com
bud_tyson@yahoo.com
arleen@earthlink.net
whnishek@meadowcrk.com
bud_tyson@yahoo.com
nihorsepackerbabe@yahoo.com
wnishek@meadowcrk.com

president@sbbchidaho.org

Marybeth Conger
Shannon Schantz
Linda Hays

Chris Holt

Kay Ryan
Marybeth Conger
Robbin Schindele
Phil Ryan

Nancy Harper

Bill Conger

Bill Holt

Robbin Schindele
Bill and Chris Holt
Tony Buthman

President
Vice-President
Co-Secretary

Co- Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director

Alt State Director
Education
Foundation Director
Alt Foundation Dir
Public Lands Team
Public Lands Team
Public Lands Team

7285 Mustang Ln, Emmett, ID 83617

1730 Salesyard, Emmett, ID 83617

2488 Sand Hollow Rd, Caldwell, ID 83607
1161 W. South Slope Rd, Emmett, ID 83617
4200 W. South Slope Rd, Emmett, ID 83617
7285 Mustang Ln, Emmett, ID 83617

4600 W. South Slope Rd., Emmett, ID 83617
4200 W. South Slope Rd, Emmett, ID 83617
4600 W. South Slope Rd., Emmett, ID 83617
7285 Mustang Ln, Emmett, ID 83617

1161 W. South Slope Rd, Emmett, ID 83617
4600 W. South Slope Rd., Emmett, ID 83617
1161 W. South Slope Rd, Emmett, ID 83617
751 Pringle Road, Weiser, ID 83672

208-365-9864
208-365-6781
208-571-0376
208-398-9825
208-398-8993
208-365-9864
208-365-1789
208-398-8993
208-365-1789
208-365-9864
208-398-9825
208-365-1789
208-398-9825
208-549-2054

president@sbbchidaho.org
info@sbbchidaho.org
secretary@sbbchidaho.org
secretary@sbbchidaho.org
treasurer@sbbchidaho.org
state.board@sbbchidaho.org
state.board@sbbchidaho.org
state.board@sbbchidaho.org
education@sbbchidaho.org
education@sbbchidaho.org
education@sbbchidaho.org
public.land@sbbchidaho.org
public.land@sbbchidaho.org
public.land@sbbchidaho.org



NAME

OFFICE

ADDRESS

PHONE

E-MAIL

TREASURE VALLEY BCH

800 W CONCORD ST, MIDDLETON, ID 83644

tvbchpresident@hotmail.com

John Millington
Keith Lambrecht
Ken Nungesser
Cini Baumhoff
Whit Whitham
Ken Nungesser
Gerald Aebischer
Bonnie Freeman

TWIN RIVERS BCH

President
Vice-President
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director
State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director

800 W Concord Street, Middleton, ID 83644
1330 Stegerman Ct, Meridian, ID

7226 E. Lewis Ln, Nampa, ID 83686

11881 Arch St. Boise, ID 83704

712 W. Maine Ave, Nampa, ID 83686

7226 E. Lewis Ln, Nampa, ID 83686

17924 Plum Rd, Caldwell, ID 83607

22362 Tucker Rd, Greenleaf, ID 83626

PO BOX 1633, LEWISTON, ID 83501

208-475-4107
208-888-1392
208-467-5686
208-658-1143
208-467-7318
208-467-5686
208-453-1205
208-454-1822

tvbchpresident@hotmail.com
klambrecht@idahopower.com
lInungesser@msn.com

cinibaumhoff@yahoo.com

lInungesser@msn.com
gsaebischer@q.com
bjsluckeysun@aol.com

jwbandit@clearwire.net

Jim White
Bob Hough
Laurel Kuther
Connie Baker
Rod Parks
Mark Bogar
Bill Correll
Karen Parks
Pat Bogar

Bill Correll

Bob Shelton
Rod Parks

Bill Correll
Rod Parks

President

Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

State Director

State Director

Alt State Director
Foundation Director
Alt Foundation Dir
Public Lands

Nez Perce NF
Public Lands
Clearwater NF
Idaho Fish & Game
Hells Gate State Park
Newsletter/Website

3833 15" St., Lewiston, ID 83501

P O Box 12 Anatone, WA 99401

1491 McGuire Gulch Clarkston, WA 99403
29363 Cardinal Ln, Lapwai, ID 83540

64 Clayton Rd, Clarkston, WA 99403
4737 Asotin Creek Rd, Asotin, WA 99402
17638 Snake River Rd, Asotin, WA 99402
64 Clayton Rd, Clarkston, WA 99403

4737 Asotin Creek Rd, Asotin, WA 99402
17638 Snake River Rd, Asotin, WA 99402

1120 Hodgson Rd, Deary, ID 83823
64 Clayton Rd, Clarkston, WA 99403

17638 Snake River Rd, Asotin, WA 99402
64 Clayton Rd, Clarkston, WA 99403

208-798-1679
509-256-3338
509-758-6036
208-843-2879
208-791-3246
509-243-5300
509-243-4855
208-791-3246
509-243-5300
509-243-4855

208-877-1125
208-791-3246

509-243-4855
208-791-3246

jwbandit@clearwire.net
Ceramics and more@tds.net
Ikuther@clarkston.com

none
rp053101@cpcinternet.com
mpbogar@clarkston.com
ewcorrell@tds.net
rp053101@cpcinternet.com
mpbogar@clarkston.com
ewcorrell@tds.net

grandmas@moscow.com
rp053101@cpcinternet.com

ewcorrell@tds.net
rp053101@cpcinternet.com






